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Saturday, 4 November 2006

1 ΣWC2X 29. WOMENS MASTERS C DOUBLE SCULL  ............................... Heat 1
2 .............................................................. Heat 2
3 ΣWA1X  1. WOMENS MASTERS A SINGLE SCULL  .................................. Final
4 ΣMG-J1X  2. MENS MASTERS G - J SINGLE SCULL  .................................. Final
5 ΣWC4X  3. WOMENS MASTERS C QUAD SCULL  .................................... Heat 1
6 .............................................................. Heat 2
7 ΣMC2-  4. MENS MASTERS C PAIR (COXLESS)  ..................................... Final
8 ΣWE2X  5. WOMENS MASTERS E DOUBLE SCULL  ................................ Final
9 ΣME8+  6. MENS MASTERS D & E EIGHT  ................................................ Final
10 ΣWAB4+  8. WOMENS MASTERS A-B FOUR (COXED)  ............................. Final
11 ΣMB4X  9. MENS MASTERS B QUAD SCULL  ........................................... Final
12 ΣMD2X 10. MENS MASTERS D DOUBLE SCULL  ..................................... Final
13 ΣWE-J8+ 11. WOMENS MASTERS E-J EIGHT  ............................................ Final
14 ΣMF1X 12. MENS MASTERS F SINGLE SCULL  ....................................... Final
15 ΣMixedC4+ 13. MIXED C FOUR (COXED)  ....................................................... Division 1
16 .............................................................. Division 2
17 ΣMC2X 15. MENS MASTERS C DOUBLE SCULL  ..................................... Final
18 ΣME1X 17. MENS MASTERS E SINGLE SCULL  ....................................... Final
19 ΣWB4X 18. WOMENS MASTERS B QUAD SCULL  ................................... Final
20 ΣMA-B2- 19. MENS MASTERS  A-B PAIR (COXLESS)  ............................... Final
21 ΣWD2X 20. WOMENS MASTERS D DOUBLE SCULL  ............................... Final
22 ΣWF-J1X 22. WOMENS MASTERS F-J SINGLE SCULL  .............................. Final
23 ΣMF4+ 23. MENS F MASTERS FOUR (COXED)  ...................................... Final
24 ΣMixedC4X 24. MIXED C QUAD SCULL  ........................................................... Final
25 ΣMixedE-J2X 25. MIXED E-J DOUBLE SCULL  ................................................... Final
26 ΣMixedD4+ 26. MIXED D FOUR (COXED)  ....................................................... Final
27 ΣWA-J2- 27. WOMENS MASTERS A-J PAIR (COXLESS)  .......................... Final
28 ΣWC2X 29. WOMENS MASTERS C DOUBLE SCULL  ............................... Final
29 ΣWE1X 31. WOMENS MASTERS E SINGLE SCULL  ................................. Final
30 ΣMC8+ 30. MENS MASTERS C EIGHT  ..................................................... Final
31 ΣME4+ 32. MENS MASTERS E FOUR (COXED)  ...................................... Final
32 ΣMG-J4X 33. MENS MASTERS G-J QUAD SCULL  ...................................... Final
33 ΣMB2X 34. MENS MASTERS B DOUBLE SCULL  ..................................... Final
34 ΣWC-D8+ 35. WOMENS MASTERS C-D EIGHT  ........................................... Final
35 ΣMD1X 36. MENS MASTERS D SINGLE SCULL  ...................................... Final
36 ΣMF4X 38. MENS MASTERS F QUAD SCULL  .......................................... Final
37 ΣMixedA-B4+ 40. MIXED A-B FOUR (COXED)  .................................................... Final
38 ΣMixedD4X 41. MIXED D QUAD SCULL  ........................................................... Final

Sunday, 5 November 2006

39 ΣWC4X  3. WOMENS MASTERS C QUAD SCULL  .................................... Final
40 ΣMC1X 43. MENS MASTERS C SINGLE SCULL  ...................................... Final
41 ΣMG-J2- 44. MENS MASTERS G-J PAIR (COXLESS)  ................................ Final
42 ΣWE4+ 45. WOMENS MASTERS E FOUR (COXED)  ................................ Final
43 ΣME4X 46. MENS MASTERS E QUAD SCULL  .......................................... Final
44 ΣWB2X 47. WOMENS MASTERS B DOUBLE SCULL  ............................... Heat 1
45 .............................................................. Final
46 ΣWD1X 49. WOMENS MASTERS D SINGLE SCULL  ................................ Final
47 ΣMD4+ 50. MENS MASTERS D FOUR (COXED)  ...................................... Final
48 ΣMixedC2X 53. MIXED C DOUBLE SCULL  ...................................................... Division 1
49 .............................................................. Division 2
50 ΣWC1X 56. WOMENS MASTERS C SINGLE SCULL  ................................ Final
51 ΣWA2X 55. WOMENS MASTERS A DOUBLE SCULL  ............................... Final
52 ΣMC4+ 57. MENS MASTERS C FOUR (COXED)  ...................................... Final
53 ΣWE4X 58. WOMENS MASTERS E QUAD SCULL  ................................... Final
54 ΣWA-B8+ 61. WOMENS MASTERS  A-B EIGHT  ........................................... Final
55 ΣMG2X 60. MENS MASTERS G DOUBLE SCULL  ..................................... Final
56 ΣMB1X 62. MENS MASTERS B SINGLE SCULL  ....................................... Final
57 ΣWD4+ 63. WOMENS MASTERS D FOUR (COXED)  ............................... Final
58 ΣMD4X 64. MENS MASTERS D QUAD SCULL  ......................................... Final
59 ΣMF2X 65. MENS MASTERS F DOUBLE SCULL  ..................................... Final
60 ΣMixedC8+ 66. MIXED C EIGHT  ....................................................................... Final



Sunday, 5 November 2006

61 ΣMH-J2X 67. MENS MASTERS H-J DOUBLE SCULL  .................................. Final
62 ΣMixedE-J4+ 68. MIXED E-J FOUR (COXED)  .................................................... Final
63 ΣMixedA-B4X 69. MIXED A-B QUAD SCULL  ....................................................... Final
64 ΣMixedD2X 70. MIXED D DOUBLE SCULL  ...................................................... Final
65 ΣWC4+ 72. WOMENS MASTERS C FOUR (COXED)  ............................... Final
66 ΣMC4X 74. MENS MASTERS C QUAD SCULL  ......................................... Final
67 ΣME2X 75. MENS MASTERS E DOUBLE SCULL  ..................................... Final
68 ΣWB1X 76. WOMENS MASTERS B SINGLE SCULL  ................................. Final
69 ΣMA-B4+ 77. MENS MASTERS A-B FOUR (COXED)  .................................. Final
70 ΣWD4X 78. WOMENS MASTERS D QUAD SCULL  ................................... Final
72 ΣMD2- 79. MENS MASTERS D PAIR (COXLESS)  ................................... Final
73 ΣWF-J2X 80. WOMENS MASTERS F-J DOUBLE SCULL  ............................ Final
74 ΣMixedE-J4X 82. MIXED E-J QUAD SCULL  ........................................................ Final
75 ΣMixedA-B2X 83. MIXED A-B DOUBLE SCULL  ................................................... Final
76 ΣMixedD8+ 84. MIXED D EIGHT  ....................................................................... Final



Pan Pacs 06 Saturday, 4 November 2006

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 1 WOMENS MASTERS C DOUBLE SCULL Heat 1

1 29.01 SURFERS PARADISE (White,Smith)  (C) 4  4:14.49   0.00  +0.00
2 29.09 COMMERCIAL (Hall,Fenn)  (C) 5  4:23.21   8.72  +8.72
3 29.07 COMMERCIAL (Broadley,Stevens)  (C) 2  4:28.15   4.94 +13.66
4 29.10 BRISBANE GPS (Wintle,Phillips)  (C) 3  4:30.15   2.00 +15.66
5 29.04 GRAFTON (Burchell,Brady)  (C) 6  4:42.96  12.81 +28.47

29.06 TOOWONG (Eagles,Hancock)  (C) 7         
Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 28), Rest eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 2 WOMENS MASTERS C DOUBLE SCULL Heat 2

1 29.03 UQBC (Cook,Bartlett)  (C) 3  4:25.00   0.00  +0.00
2 29.08 COMMERCIAL (Murray,Brady)  (D) 4  4:25.87   0.87  +0.87
3 29.12 TATTERSALL'S (Haseler,Hannan)  (C) 7  4:33.85   7.98  +8.85
4 29.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Prideaux,Mulherin)  (C) 2  5:08.16  34.31 +43.16

29.05 RIVERSIDE (Lawrenson,Anderson)  (C) 5         
29.11 BRISBANE GPS (Harvey,Fortesque)  (C) 6 SCRATCHED

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 28), Rest eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 3 WOMENS MASTERS A SINGLE SCULL Final

1 01.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Karen Smith)  (C) 2  4:16.00   0.00  +0.00
2 01.02 TOWNSVILLE & JCU (Deb O'kane)  (A) 1  4:23.59   7.59  +7.59
3 01.03 TOWNSVILLE & JCU (Lisa Graham)  (C) 3  4:36.53  12.94 +20.53

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 4 MENS MASTERS G - J SINGLE SCULL Final

1 02.02 COMMERCIAL (Colin Brett)  (I) 1  4:43.09  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 02.05 GRAFTON (Max Ryan)  (H) 5  4:58.12  14  15.03 +15.03
3 02.03 COMMERCIAL (Bob Lack)  (G) 3  5:08.53  25  10.41 +25.44
4 02.01 ILUKA R.C. (Noel Everson)  (H) 2  5:30.88  14  22.35 +47.79
5 02.04 LEANDER (Derrick Wilde)  (I) 4          GO      NTT

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 5 WOMENS MASTERS C QUAD SCULL Heat 1

1 03.11 BRISBANE GPS (Bremont,Harvey,Christie,Fortesque)  (C) 3  3:57.50   0.00  +0.00
2 03.07 COMMERCIAL (Murray,Wordworth,Brady,Parker)  (C) 1  4:03.56   6.06  +6.06
3 03.06 TOOWONG (Marler,Herries,Eagles,Hancock)  (C) 4  4:06.85   3.29  +9.35
4 03.04 GRAFTON R.C. (Burchell,Brady,Doman,Schaffer)  (C) 5  4:14.20   7.35 +16.70
5 03.09 TATTERSALLS (Hannan,Ebbott,Haseler,Woodward)  (C) 2  4:21.22   7.02 +23.72
6 03.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Power,Prideaux,Mulherin,Martinz,c:Prideaux) (C) 6  4:42.97  21.75 +45.47

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 39), Rest eliminated

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 6 WOMENS MASTERS C QUAD SCULL Heat 2

1 03.03 UQBC (Cook,Bailey,Kremco,Martin)  (C) 4  3:58.00   0.00  +0.00
2 03.08 COMMERCIAL (Broadley,Stevens,Fenn,Thomasson)  (C) 2  4:00.31   2.31  +2.31
3 03.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Rowell,Bourghenout,Morahan,Ramsay)  (C) 1  4:10.25   9.94 +12.25
4 03.10 BRISBANE GPS (Smith,Dewhurst,Moran,Ellis)  (C) 3  4:21.87  11.62 +23.87
5 03.05 RIVERSIDE (Abood,Moriarty,Zoontjens,Anderson,c:Buttrose) (C) 5  4:32.65  10.78 +34.65

Progress : 1,2,3,4->Final (Race 39), Rest eliminated
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 7 MENS MASTERS C PAIR (COXLESS) Final

1 04.06 BRISBANE GPS (MacSporran,Taylor)  (C) 6  3:42.17   0.00  +0.00
2 04.04 TATTERSALLS (O'Dwyer,Dean)  (C) 4  3:45.65   3.48  +3.48
3 04.02 KAND/BRIS&GPS (Armitage,Riches)  (C) 2  3:53.09   7.44 +10.92
4 04.05 TATTERSALLS (Sparksman,O'Brien)  (D) 7  4:10.25  17.16 +28.08
5 04.07 BRISBANE & GPS (Holzberger,Angus)  (C) 3  4:16.27   6.02 +34.10

04.01 KAND R.C. (Doughan,Graham)  (C) 1         
04.03 TOWNSVILLE &JCU (Wallace,Whalley)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 8 WOMENS MASTERS E DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 05.02 TOOWONG (Case,Parmenter)  (E) 6  4:27.53   0.00  +0.00
2 05.05 NOOSA (Morton,Crouch)  (E) 2  4:36.76   9.23  +9.23
3 05.03 TOOWONG (Brown,Elliott)  (E) 7  4:46.76  10.00 +19.23
4 05.01 SURFERS PARADISE (McLaughlin,McGuire)  (E) 3  4:59.76  13.00 +32.23

05.09 SURFERS/BALMAIN (Skelton,Jones)  (E) 1 SCRATCHED
05.04 NOOSA (Morton,Turnbull)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED
05.07 TATTERSALLS (Fisher,Sitcheff)  (E) 5         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 9 MENS MASTERS D & E EIGHT Final

1
06.02 GRAFTON RC
(Thompson,Brien,Kelly,Gallagher,Noble,Darke,Parker,Ryan,c:Marie Collins)

 (E)

2  4:05.27   0.00  +0.00

2
06.04 SOMER/CRC/KAND/NOOSA
(Brett,Lack,Landy,Petelin,Armitage,Doughan,Clitheroe,Taylor,c:Davis)

 (F)

4  4:09.00   3.73  +3.73

3
06.03 TATTERSALLS
(Driessen,Lyon,Haseler,O'Brien,Fisher,McCafferty,Clarke,Pollock)

 (D)

3  4:29.08  20.08 +23.81
06.01 COMMERCIAL/SOMERSET
(Lack,Everson,Gray,Cannon,Clark,Waller,Clitheroe,Taylor,c:Davis)

 (E)

1         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 10 WOMENS MASTERS A-B FOUR (COXED) Final

1 08.03 TOWNSVILLE & JCU (Vucak,Wahalley,Schauble,Green,c:Green) (B) 2  4:11.00   0.00  +0.00
2 08.02 TOOWONG (Guy,Hancock,Mercer,Ellis)  (C) 1  4:23.25  12.25 +12.25
3 08.01 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Pyne,Lacey,Ellis,Martin,c:Charlier)  (B) 3  4:43.25  20.00 +32.25

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 11 MENS MASTERS B QUAD SCULL Final

1 09.04 COMM/PINE/TWEED (Peereboom,Fitzgerald,Gray,Gannon)  (C) 4  3:43.89   0.00  +0.00
2 09.03 BRISBANE GPS (Brett,Riches,Cairns,Webb)  (B) 1  4:07.58  23.69 +23.69
3 09.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Daly,Charlier,Mulherin,Johnson,c:Charlier) (C) 3  4:21.87  14.29 +37.98
4 09.01 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Prideaux,Power,Bottrall,McAuley,c:Power) (B) 2  4:24.27   2.40 +40.38

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 12 MENS MASTERS D DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 10.06 TOWNSVILLE &JCU (Wallace,Whalley)  (D) 3  3:50.05   0.00  +0.00
2 10.03 KAND / TATTS (Sparksman,Armitage)  (D) 5  4:04.10  14.05 +14.05
3 10.04 GRAFTON (Parker,Noble)  (D) 4  4:06.51   2.41 +16.46
4 10.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Campbell,Stanyon)  (D) 1  4:25.23  18.72 +35.18
5 10.09 TATTERSALL'S (Driessen,Fisher)  (E) 9  4:26.01   0.78 +35.96
6 10.05 PINE RIVERS (Heathwood,Watts)  (E) 2  4:38.48  12.47 +48.43
7 10.07 TATTERSALLS (Pollock,McCafferty)  (D) 7  4:44.10   5.62 +54.05
8 10.08 TATTERSALL'S (Clark,Haseler)  (D) 8  4:49.01   4.91 +58.96

10.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Miles,Skinner)  (D) 6 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 13 WOMENS MASTERS E-J EIGHT Final

1
11.01 SURFERS/BALMAIN/NOOS
(Clark,Skelton,Jones,McLaughlin,Guterres,Morton,McLaughlin,Crouch)

 (F)

1  4:07.00  GO   0.00  +0.00

2
11.02 TOOWONG
(Case,Brown,Parmenter,Dickinson,Coit,Elliot,Marler,Herries,c:TBA)

 (E)

2  4:12.09   8   5.09  +5.09

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 14 MENS MASTERS F SINGLE SCULL Final

1 12.03 SOMERSET B.C. (George Petelin)  (F) 3  4:15.62   0.00  +0.00
2 12.05 BRISBANE GPS (Ian Mathieson)  (F) 5  4:24.69   9.07  +9.07
3 12.04 NOOSA (Peter Landy)  (F) 4  4:27.91   3.22 +12.29

12.01 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Neil Campbell)  (F) 1 SCRATCHED
12.02 ESSENDON RC (John Haag)  (F) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 15 MIXED C FOUR (COXED) Division 1

1 13.11 BRISBANE GPS (Wintle,Phillips,MacSporran,Taylor)  (C) 2  3:47.07   0.00  +0.00
2 13.07 TOWNSVILLE & JCU (Graham,Whalley,Wallace,Whalley,c:Green) (C) 1  3:53.23   6.16  +6.16
3 13.09 TATTERSALLS (Kowalski,O'Brien,Haseler,Woodward)  (C) 5  5:08.92  75.69 +81.85

13.05 TOOWONG (Guy,Mercer,TBA,TBA)  (A) 3 SCRATCHED
13.02 GRAFTON (Schaffer,Doman,Gallagher,Ryan)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 16 MIXED C FOUR (COXED) Division 2

1 13.03 GRAFTON (Burchell,Brady,Brien,Darke,c:Marie Collins)  (D) 4  4:10.00   0.00  +0.00
2 13.10 BRISBANE GPS (Moran,Smith,Holzberger,Angus,c:Harvey)  (C) 2  4:24.91  14.91 +14.91
3 13.04 RIVERSIDE (Gray,Gannon,Buttrose,Lawrenson,c:Zoontjens) (C) 3  4:40.32  15.41 +30.32
4 13.01 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Castle,Martinz,Charlier,Johnson,c:Power) (C) 1  5:11.32  31.00 +61.32

13.06 COMMERCIAL (Broadley,Broadley,Stevens,Wilson)  (C) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 17 MENS MASTERS C DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 15.05 COMMERCIAL (Peereboom,Fitzgerald)  (C) 1  3:36.22   0.00  +0.00
2 15.06 TATTERSALLS (O'Dwyer,Dean)  (C) 3  3:40.00   3.78  +3.78
3 15.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Skinner,Clements)  (C) 7  3:46.47   6.47 +10.25
4 15.07 TATTERSALLS (Walker,Green)  (C) 5  3:49.00   2.53 +12.78
5 15.04 PINE RIVERS (Heathwood,Watts)  (E) 2  4:39.84  50.84 +63.62

15.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Stanyon,Mueller)  (C) 4 SCRATCHED
15.03 GRAFTON (Noble,Parker)  (C) 6 SCRATCHED
15.08 TATTERSALL'S (Witham,Clarke)  (C) 8         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 18 MENS MASTERS E SINGLE SCULL Final

1 17.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Bill Miles)  (E) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 17.04 GRAFTON (Andrew Kelly)  (E) 1           5.04  +5.04
3 17.03 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Neil Campbell)  (F) 2          60.87 +65.91

17.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Ted Mueller)  (E) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 19 WOMENS MASTERS B QUAD SCULL Final

1 18.04 COMMERCIAL (Broadley,Kormedy,Fenn,Thomasson)  (C) 7  3:52.00   0.00  +0.00
2 18.07 BRISBANE GPS (Bremont,Dewhurst,Christie,Fortesque)  (B) 3  3:55.02   3.02  +3.02
3 18.06 TOWNSVILLE & JCU (Vucak,O'Kane,Clarke,Patane)  (B) 2  3:57.24   2.22  +5.24
4 18.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Morahan,Rowell,Bourghenout,Newell)  (B) 4  4:01.37   4.13  +9.37
5 18.05 TOWNSVILLE & JCU (Potter,Whalley,Green,Schauble)  (B) 1  4:02.50   1.13 +10.50
6 18.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Pyne,Lacey,Ellis,Martin,c:Charlier)  (B) 6  4:35.62  33.12 +43.62
7 18.03 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Power,Prideaux,Mulherin,Martinz,c:Prideaux) (C) 5  4:41.21   5.59 +49.21



Pan Pacs 06 Saturday, 4 November 2006

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 20 MENS MASTERS  A-B PAIR (COXLESS) Final

1 19.02 BRISBANE GPS (MacSporran,Taylor)  (C) 2  3:53.74   0.00  +0.00
2 19.01 TATTERSALLS (O'Dwyer,Dean)  (C) 3  4:04.24  10.50 +10.50
3 19.03 BRISBANE GPS (Cairns,Angus)  (B) 1  4:07.46   3.22 +13.72

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 21 WOMENS MASTERS D DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 20.02 SURFERS PARADISE (Jones,White)  (D) 5  4:29.07   0.00  +0.00
2 20.07 COMMERCIAL (Stevans,Hall)  (D) 8              NTT
3 20.01 SURFERS PARADISE (McLaughlin,Smith)  (D) 1              NTT
4 20.03 UQBC (Kremco,Martin)  (D) 3              NTT
5 20.08 COMMERCIAL (Murray,Brady)  (D) 4              NTT
6 20.04 UQBC (Cavanagh,Bailey)  (D) 9              NTT
7 20.09 TATTERSALLS (Haseler,Ebbott)  (D) 2              NTT
8 20.05 RIVERSIDE (Buttrose,Zoontjens)  (D) 6              NTT

20.06 TOOWONG (Herries,Eagles)  (D) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 22 WOMENS MASTERS F-J SINGLE SCULL Final

1 22.02 BALMAIN R.C. (Lynette Skelton)  (G) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 22.01 NOOSA (Jean Clark)  (G) 1           3.74  +3.74

22.03 NOOSA (Karen Turnbull)  (G) 3         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 23 MENS F MASTERS FOUR (COXED) Final

1 23.01 COMMERCIAL/SOMERSET (Clitheroe,Petelin,Brett,Taylor,c:Davis)  (F) 1      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 23.02 GRAFTON (Thompson,Brien,Kelly,Gallagher)  (F) 2          22.34 +22.34

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 24 MIXED C QUAD SCULL Final

1 24.07 TOWNSVILLE & JCU (Wallace,Whalley,Graham,Whalley)  (C) 2  3:43.06   0.00  +0.00
2 24.06 COMMERCIAL (Hall,Broadley,Fitzgerald,Peereboom)  (C) 9  3:44.46   1.40  +1.40
3 24.09 BRISBANE GPS (Ellis,Dewhurst,Brett,Cox)  (C) 4  3:49.36   4.90  +6.30
4 24.05 LAKE TUGGER/NEPEAN (Watt,TBA,Watt,Matheson)  (C) 7  3:50.76   1.40  +7.70
5 24.08 TATTERSALLS (Ebbott,Haseler,Walker,Green)  (C) 5  3:57.45   6.69 +14.39
6 24.03 GRAFTON (Doman,Schaffer,Parker,Darke)  (C) 6  4:16.35  18.90 +33.29
7 24.01 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Castle,Martinz,Charlier,Johnson,c:Charlier) (C) 3  4:26.18   9.83 +43.12
8 24.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Ellis,Campbell,Martin,Stanyon)  (C) 1  4:30.81   4.63 +47.75
9 24.04 RIVERSIDE (Moriarty,Smith,Gray,Gannon,c:Guterres)  (C) 8  4:33.64   2.83 +50.58

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 25 MIXED E-J DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 25.03 GRAFTON (Thompson,Graves)  (F) 5  4:25.00  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 25.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Jones,Miles)  (E) 2  4:26.61   7   1.61  +1.61
3 25.06 NOOSA (McLauchlan,Landy)  (F) 7  4:27.00  GO   0.39  +2.00
4 25.05 TOOWONG (Dickinson,Haag)  (F) 6  4:44.81  GO  17.81 +19.81
5 25.07 BRISBANE GPS (Smith,Walker)  (F) 3  5:47.00  GO  62.19 +82.00

25.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Castle,Campbell)  (F) 1 SCRATCHED
25.04 GRAFTON (Cavanaugh,Brien)  (F) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 26 MIXED D FOUR (COXED) Final

1 26.06 BRISBANE GPS (Moran,Llatse,MacSporran,Holzberger,c:Harvey) (D) 2  3:56.91   0.00  +0.00
2 26.01 SOMERSET/NOOSA (Crouch,Morton,Clark,Waller)  (E) 6  4:08.87  11.96 +11.96
3 26.05 TATTERSALLS (Woodward,Driessen,McCafferty,)  (D) 5  4:11.13   2.26 +14.22
4 26.04 TATTERSALLS (Fisher,Clarke,Fisher,Sitcheff)  (E) 4  4:16.88   5.75 +19.97

26.03 COMMERCIAL (Murray,Brady,Weston,Marler)  (D) 1 SCRATCHED
26.02 TOOWONG (Coit,Marler,TBA,TBA)  (A) 3         



Pan Pacs 06 Saturday, 4 November 2006

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 27 WOMENS MASTERS A-J PAIR (COXLESS) Final

1 27.02 TOOWONG (Brown,Parmenter)  (E) 1  4:41.06  10   0.00  +0.00
2 27.04 TOOWONG (Mercer,Elliot)  (C) 3  4:47.00  27   5.94  +5.94
3 27.03 TOOWONG (Guy,Ellis)  (C) 5  4:58.87  27  11.87 +17.81
4 27.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Swanton,Morahan)  (C) 2  5:30.48  27  31.61 +49.42

27.05 NOOSA (Clark,Mecham)  (F) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 28 WOMENS MASTERS C DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 29.01 SURFERS PARADISE (White,Smith)  (C) 4      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 29.09 COMMERCIAL (Hall,Fenn)  (C) 6           8.90  +8.90
3 29.07 COMMERCIAL (Broadley,Stevens)  (C) 2           6.66 +15.56
4 29.03 UQBC (Cook,Bartlett)  (C) 5          20.07 +35.63
5 29.12 TATTERSALL'S (Haseler,Hannan)  (C) 7          16.42 +52.05

29.10 BRISBANE GPS (Wintle,Phillips)  (C) 1 SCRATCHED
29.08 COMMERCIAL (Murray,Brady)  (D) 3         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 29 WOMENS MASTERS E SINGLE SCULL Final

1 31.08 NOOSA (Diane Crouch)  (E) 7  4:36.74   0.00  +0.00
2 31.05 TOOWONG (Marion Elliot)  (E) 2  4:47.07  10.33 +10.33
3 31.04 TOOWONG (Gil Parmenter)  (E) 5  4:54.55   7.48 +17.81
4 31.02 GRAFTON (Rosemary Grant)  (E) 1  4:59.42   4.87 +22.68
5 31.01 NOOSA (Jean Clark)  (G) 8  5:10.01  10.59 +33.27

31.07 NOOSA (Rachel Mecham)  (E) 3         
31.03 TOOWONG (Lynette Brown)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED
31.06 COMMERCIAL (Burny Murray)  (E) 6 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 30 MENS MASTERS C EIGHT Final

1
30.01 TATTERSALLS
(Lyon,Kowaski,O'Brien,Sparksman,Clarke,Witham,Walker,Green,c:Haseler)

 (C)

1  3:48.92   0.00  +0.00

2
30.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS
(Daly,Charlier,Mulherin,Johnson,Prideaux,Power,Bottrall,McAuley,c:Power)

 (C)

2  3:54.93   6.01  +6.01

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 31 MENS MASTERS E FOUR (COXED) Final

1 32.02 BRISBANE GPS/ESSEN (Cox,Haag,Mathieson,Angus,c:Christie)  (E) 1  4:08.00   0.00  +0.00
2 32.01 SOMERSET B.C. (Clitheroe,Waller,Clark,Taylor,c:Davis)  (E) 2  4:11.40   3.40  +3.40

32.03 GRAFTON (McLennan,Kelly,Gallagher,Brien)  (E) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 32 MENS MASTERS G-J QUAD SCULL Final

1 33.01 SOMERSET/CRC/NOOSA (Landy,Petelin,Lack,Brett)  (G) 1  4:00.56   9   0.00  +0.00
33.02 ILUKA R.C. (Everson,TBA,TBA,TBA)  (H) 2         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 33 MENS MASTERS B DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 34.04 COMMERCIAL (Peereboom,Fitzgerald)  (C) 4  3:45.00   0.00  +0.00
2 34.05 TATTERSALLS (O'Dwyer,Dean)  (C) 2  3:47.97   2.97  +2.97
3 34.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Skinner,Clements)  (B) 7  3:58.28  10.31 +13.28
4 34.07 BRISBANE GPS (Brett,Cairns)  (B) 6  4:05.84   7.56 +20.84

34.03 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Power,McAuley)  (B) 1         
34.06 BRISBANE GPS (Webb,Riches)  (B) 3         
34.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Stanyon,Martin)  (B) 5 SCRATCHED



Pan Pacs 06 Saturday, 4 November 2006

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 34 WOMENS MASTERS C-D EIGHT Final

1
35.03 TOOWONG
(Case,Marler,Herries,Martin,Guy,Hancock,Mercer,Ellis)

 (C)

3  4:00.05   7   0.00  +0.00

2
35.04 COMMERCIAL
(Parker,Murray,Brady,Fenn,Broadley,Kormendy,Thommasson,Hall,c:TBA)

 (C)

1  4:03.77   7   3.72  +3.72

3
35.01 SURFERS PARADISE
(Rowell,McGuire,Swanton,McLaughlin,McCallum,Ramsay,Morahan,Jones)

 (D)

2  4:15.31  GO  11.54 +15.26

4
35.02 RIVERSIDE
(Guterres,Smith,Abood,Lawrenson,Moriarty,Anderson,Buttrose,Zoontjens)

 (D)

5  4:22.53  GO   7.22 +22.48

5
35.05 TATTERSALLS/UQBC
(Armstrong,Hannan,Woodward,Haseler,Fisher,Sitcheff,Ebbott,Bartlett,c:Sualwell)

 (D)

4  4:25.77  GO   3.24 +25.72

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 35 MENS MASTERS D SINGLE SCULL Final

1 36.01 COMMERCIAL (Graeme Weston)  (D) 3  4:21.54   0.00  +0.00
2 36.02 TATTERSALLS (Ken Clarke)  (D) 1  4:41.11  19.57 +19.57
3 36.03 TATTERSALLS (Bill Haseler)  (D) 2  5:30.29  49.18 +68.75

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 36 MENS MASTERS F QUAD SCULL Final

1 38.04 COMMERCIAL/SOMERSET (Brett,Landy,Petelin,Clitheroe)  (F) 4  3:44.00   0.00  +0.00
2 38.02 GRAFTON (Thompson,Brien,Kelly,Galagher)  (F) 1  3:54.62  10.62 +10.62
3 38.03 BRISBANE GPS/ESSEN (Haag,Mathieson,Walker,Cox)  (F) 3  4:04.12   9.50 +20.12

38.01 SOMERSET/COMMERCIAL (Clark,Lack,Landy,Waller)  (F) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 37 MIXED A-B FOUR (COXED) Final

1 40.03 TOWNSVILLE & JCU (Wallace,Whalley,Graham,Whalley)  (C) 3      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 40.01 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Lacey,Pyne,Bottrall,Daly,c:Charlier)  (B) 1          20.54 +20.54
3 40.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Prideaux,Mulherin,Mulherin,Prideaux,c:Prideaux) (B) 2          20.13 +40.67

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 38 MIXED D QUAD SCULL Final

1 41.01 SURFERS PARADISE (McGuire,Miles,Skinner,McCallum)  (D) 2      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 41.07 BRISBANE GPS (Wintle,MacSporran,Holzberger,Phillips)  (D) 6           0.54  +0.54
3 41.08 SOMERSET/NOOSA (Crouch,Morton,Clark,Waller)  (E) 8          31.85 +32.39
4 41.09 TATTERSALL'S (Sitcheff,Armstrong,Clarke,Clarke)  (D) 9           6.25 +38.64
5 41.06 TATTERSALLS (Lyon,Fisher,Hannan,Fisher)  (D) 7          11.70 +50.34

41.05 COMMERCIAL (Murray,Brady,Weston,Marler)  (D) 1 SCRATCHED
41.02 GRAFTON (Doman,Grant,Noble,Darke)  (D) 3 SCRATCHED
41.03 GRAFTON (Cavanagh,Schaffer,Darke,Parker)  (D) 4 SCRATCHED
41.04 RIVERSIDE (Guterres,Smith,Gray,Gannon,c:Zoontjens) (D) 5 SCRATCHED



Pan Pacs 06 Sunday, 5 November 2006

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 39 WOMENS MASTERS C QUAD SCULL Final

1 03.08 COMMERCIAL (Broadley,Stevens,Fenn,Thomasson)  (C) 6  3:43.90   0.00  +0.00
2 03.11 BRISBANE GPS (Bremont,Harvey,Christie,Fortesque)  (C) 5  3:51.83   7.93  +7.93
3 03.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Rowell,Bourghenout,Morahan,Ramsay) (C) 2  3:57.98   6.15 +14.08
4 03.03 UQBC (Cook,Bailey,Kremco,Martin)  (C) 4  4:01.49   3.51 +17.59
5 03.07 COMMERCIAL (Murray,Wordworth,Brady,Parker)  (C) 3  4:06.44   4.95 +22.54
6 03.04 GRAFTON R.C. (Burchell,Brady,Doman,Schaffer)  (C) 1  4:14.06   7.62 +30.16
7 03.10 BRISBANE GPS (Smith,Dewhurst,Moran,Ellis)  (C) 8  4:17.40   3.34 +33.50

03.06 TOOWONG (Marler,Herries,Eagles,Hancock)  (C) 7 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 40 MENS MASTERS C SINGLE SCULL Final

1 43.04 COMMERCIAL (Jeff Peereboom)  (C) 3  3:55.55   0.00  +0.00
2 43.06 TATTERSALLS (Phillip O'Dwyer)  (C) 6  4:02.05   6.50  +6.50
3 43.05 COMMERCIAL (Harry Fitzgerald)  (C) 2  4:07.30   5.25 +11.75
4 43.02 GRAFTON (Don Noble)  (C) 7  4:19.58  12.28 +24.03
5 43.03 GRAFTON (Dennis Darke)  (C) 5  4:24.18   4.60 +28.63
6 43.01 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Paul Stanyon)  (C) 8  4:46.65  22.47 +51.10

43.08 TATTERSALLS (Adrian Witham)  (C) 1 SCRATCHED
43.07 TATTERSALLS (Rick Green)  (C) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 41 MENS MASTERS G-J PAIR (COXLESS) Final

1 44.01 SOMERSET/COMMERCIAL (Brett,Taylor)  (G) 3      NTT  11   0.00  +0.00
2 44.02 GRAFTON (Ryan,Thompson)  (G) 1          11   1.81  +1.81

44.03 ILUKA R.C. (Everson,Thompson)  (H) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 42 WOMENS MASTERS E FOUR (COXED) Final

1 45.04 TOOWONG (Case,Parmenter,Coit,Herries)  (E) 4  4:11.57   0.00  +0.00
2 45.05 TOOWONG (Brown,Dickinson,Elliott,Marler)  (E) 2  4:13.87   2.30  +2.30
3 45.01 RIVERSIDE (Guterres,Smith,Abood,Zoontjens,c:Buttrose)  (E) 1  4:38.77  24.90 +27.20
4 45.03 TATTERSALLS (Armstrong,Cavanagh,Sitcheff,Fisher,c:Swalwell) (E) 3  5:01.77  23.00 +50.20

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 43 MENS MASTERS E QUAD SCULL Final

1 46.01 SOMERSET/CRC/NOOSA (Lack,Landy,Petelin,Clitheroe)  (F) 1  3:38.37   0.00  +0.00
2 46.03 BRISBANE GPS/ESSN (Haag,Webb,Mathieson,Cox)  (E) 2  3:41.15   2.78  +2.78
3 46.02 GRAFTON (Brien,Gallagher,Parker,Kelly)  (E) 3  3:53.34  12.19 +14.97

Race 44 WOMENS MASTERS B DOUBLE SCULL Heat 1

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 45 WOMENS MASTERS B DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 47.05 COMMERCIAL (Fenn,Thommasson)  (B) 2  4:08.16   0.00  +0.00
2 47.07 TOWNSVILLE & JCU (Graham,Green)  (B) 9  4:10.16   2.00  +2.00
3 47.06 TOWNSVILLE & JCU (Patane,Clarke)  (B) 4  4:11.75   1.59  +3.59
4 47.08 BRISBANE GPS (Christie,Fortesque)  (B) 8  4:13.10   1.35  +4.94
5 47.03 LAKE TUGGER/NEPEAN (Watt,Matheson)  (B) 1  4:25.10  12.00 +16.94
6 47.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Bourghenout,Morahan)  (B) 3  4:28.20   3.10 +20.04
7 47.04 COMMERCIAL (Wordsworth,Parker)  (B) 7  4:31.76   3.56 +23.60
8 47.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Newell,Martinz)  (B) 6  4:39.96   8.20 +31.80
9 47.09 BRISBANE GPS (Ellis,Dewhurst)  (B) 5  4:46.21   6.25 +38.05
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 46 WOMENS MASTERS D SINGLE SCULL Final

1 49.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Carla White)  (D) 1  4:36.37   0.00  +0.00
2 49.03 COMMERCIAL (Barbara Hall)  (D) 5  4:37.71   1.34  +1.34
3 49.07 BRISBANE & GPS (Helen Wintle)  (D) 4  4:43.11   5.40  +6.74
4 49.02 UQBC (Maddy Martin)  (D) 2  4:46.61   3.50 +10.24
5 49.08 GRAFTON (Rosemary Greaves)  (E) 6  4:51.45   4.84 +15.08
6 49.05 TATTERSALLS (Mary Woodward)  (D) 3  5:10.17  18.72 +33.80

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 47 MENS MASTERS D FOUR (COXED) Final

1 50.01 SOMERSET/KAND R.C. (Clitheroe,Petelin,Armitage,Taylor,c:Davis) (E) 3  3:52.58   0.00  +0.00
2 50.04 TATTERSALL'S (Driessen,Lyon,McCafferty,Fisher)  (D) 4  4:22.43  29.85 +29.85
3 50.02 SOMERSET/RIVERSIDE (Clark,Waller,Gray,Cannon)  (D) 1  4:46.25  23.82 +53.67

50.03 KAND/BRIS GPS (Armitage,O'Brien,Sparksman,Riches)  (C) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 48 MIXED C DOUBLE SCULL Division 1

1 53.10 COMMERCIAL (Fitzgerald,Stevans)  (C) 8  4:00.62   0.00  +0.00
2 53.03 GRAFTON (Burchell,Darke)  (C) 2  4:10.21   9.59  +9.59
3 53.06 LAKE TUGGERANONG (Watt,Watt)  (C) 1  4:20.24  10.03 +19.62
4 53.15 BRISBANE GPS (Smith,Brett)  (C) 7  4:25.08   4.84 +24.46
5 53.14 TATTERSALLS (Haseler,Walker)  (C) 4  4:28.36   3.28 +27.74

53.09 COMMERCIAL (Brady,Fitzgerald)  (D) 3 SCRATCHED
53.08 COMMERCIAL (Murray,Peereboom)  (D) 5 SCRATCHED
53.12 COMMERCIAL (Thomasson,Marler)  (C) 6         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 49 MIXED C DOUBLE SCULL Division 2

1 53.13 TOWNSVILLE & JCU (Graham,Wallace)  (C) 1  3:46.20   0.00  +0.00
2 53.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Bourghenout,Skinner)  (C) 5  3:46.50   0.30  +0.30
3 53.07 COMMERCIAL (Hall,Peereboom)  (C) 7  3:53.40   6.90  +7.20
4 53.04 GRAFTON (Noble,Brady)  (C) 6  3:58.80   5.40 +12.60
5 53.02 SURFERS PARADISE (Skinner,Morahan)  (C) 4  4:02.40   3.60 +16.20
6 53.05 GRAFTON (Schaffer,Kelly)  (D) 2  4:10.00   7.60 +23.80
7 53.16 TATTERSALL'S (Clarke,Hannan)  (C) 8  4:19.20   9.20 +33.00

53.11 COMMERCIAL (Weston,Fenn)  (C) 3         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 50 WOMENS MASTERS C SINGLE SCULL Final

1 56.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Karen Smith)  (C) 2  4:21.51   0.00  +0.00
2 56.02 UQBC (Jo Cook)  (C) 3  4:45.01  23.50 +23.50
3 56.04 GRAFTON (Rosemary Greaves)  (E) 4  4:45.86   0.85 +24.35
4 56.03 BRISBANE GPS (Katherine Phillips)  (C) 1  5:04.26  18.40 +42.75

Race 51 WOMENS MASTERS A DOUBLE SCULL Final

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 52 MENS MASTERS C FOUR (COXED) Final

1 57.04 TATTERSALLS (Walker,Dean,O'Dwyer,Green,c:Haseler)  (C) 3  3:41.48   0.00  +0.00
2 57.05 BRISBANE GPS (Holzberger,Angus,MacSporran,Taylor)  (C) 1  3:46.41   4.93  +4.93
3 57.06 KAND/BRIS GPS (Armitage,O'Brien,Sparksman,Riches)  (C) 5  3:47.69   1.28  +6.21
4 57.01 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Daly,Charlier,Mulherin,Johnson,c:Charier) (C) 4  3:51.25   3.56  +9.77

57.02 RIVERSIDE (TBA,TBA,Gray,Gannon,c:TBA)  (C) 2 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 53 WOMENS MASTERS E QUAD SCULL Final

1 58.01 SURFERS/BALMAIN (Skelton,Ramsay,Jones,White)  (E) 5      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 58.05 TOOWONG (Case,Brown,Parmenter,Herries)  (E) 2           9.50  +9.50
3 58.03 NOOSA (Morton,McLauchlan,Mecham,Crouch)  (E) 4           2.30 +11.80
4 58.06 TOOWONG (Dickinson,Coit,Elliott,Marler)  (E) 6          15.40 +27.20
5 58.04 TATTERSALLS/UQBC (Armstrong,Madeleine,Sitcheff,Fisher)  (E) 1          18.60 +45.80
6 58.02 RIVERSIDE (Guterres,Smith,Buttrose,Lawrenson,c:Zoontjens) (E) 3           2.60 +48.40

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 54 WOMENS MASTERS  A-B EIGHT Final

1
61.03 TOWNSVILLE & JCU
(Clarke,Patane,Potter,Vucak,Whalley,Green,O'Kane,Schuable,c:Green)

 (B)

2  3:48.87   0.00  +0.00

2
61.02 COMMERCIAL
(Parker,Murray,Brady,Kormendy,Stevens,Hall,Thomasson,TBA,c:TBA)

 (A)

1  4:00.22  11.35 +11.35

3
61.01 COOMERA WATERSPORTS
(Power,Prideaux,Mulherin,Martinz,Pyne,Lacey,Ellis,Martin,c:Charlier)

 (B)

3  4:24.75  24.53 +35.88
61.04 TOOWONG/BRIS & GPS
(Ellis,Hancox,Mercer,,,,,)

 (A)

4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 55 MENS MASTERS G DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 60.01 SOMERSET/COMMERCIAL (Brett,Petelin)  (G) 2  4:14.17   0.00  +0.00
2 60.02 NOOSA/COMMERCIAL (Lack,Landy)  (G) 4  4:24.54  10.37 +10.37
3 60.03 GRAFTON (Brien,Thompson)  (G) 1  4:35.34  10.80 +21.17
4 60.04 BRISBANE GPS (Walker,Mathieson)  (G) 3  4:48.31  12.97 +34.14

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 56 MENS MASTERS B SINGLE SCULL Final

1 62.02 COMMERCIAL (Jeff Peereboom)  (C) 4  4:00.97   0.00  +0.00
2 62.05 BRISBANE GPS (Jonathan Brett)  (B) 2  4:06.47   5.50  +5.50
3 62.03 TATTERSALLS (Russell Dean)  (B) 3  4:11.74   5.27 +10.77
4 62.04 TATTERSALLS (Phillip O'Dwyer)  (C) 5  4:13.94   2.20 +12.97
5 62.01 COMMERCIAL (Harry Fitzgerald)  (C) 1  4:20.54   6.60 +19.57

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 57 WOMENS MASTERS D FOUR (COXED) Final

1 63.06 TOOWONG (Case,Brown,Mercer,Elliott,c:Ellis)  (D) 3  4:22.30   0.00  +0.00
2 63.07 TOOWONG (Marler,Herries,Parmenter,Guy)  (D) 7  4:32.60  10.30 +10.30
3 63.02 UQBC (Cavanagh,Cook,Kremco,Bartlett)  (D) 2  4:34.90   2.30 +12.60
4 63.03 RIVERSIDE (Moriarty,Anderson,Buttrose,Lawrenson,c:Guterres) (D) 1  4:43.05   8.15 +20.75
5 63.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Swanton,McGuire,McLaughlin,Ramsay)  (D) 6  4:46.95   3.90 +24.65
6 63.05 TATTERSALLS (Sitcheff,Lewis,Ebbott,Woodward,c:Swalwell)  (D) 5  5:11.45  24.50 +49.15

63.04 COMMERCIAL (Murray,Brady,Stevens,Wordsworth)  (D) 4 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 58 MENS MASTERS D QUAD SCULL Final

1 64.02 TATTERSALLS (Kowalski,Lyon,Driessen,Fisher)  (D) 1  4:17.44   0.00  +0.00
2 64.03 TATTERSALLS (Clarke,O'Brien,Pollock,McCafferty)  (D) 2  4:37.25  19.81 +19.81
3 64.01 SOMERSET/RIVERSIDE (Clark,Waller,Gray,Cannon)  (D) 3  4:56.35  19.10 +38.91

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 59 MENS MASTERS F DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 65.01 SOMERSET/NOOSA (Landy,Petelin)  (F) 2  4:10.09   0.00  +0.00
2 65.02 GRAFTON (Thompson,Kelly)  (F) 1  4:22.18  12.09 +12.09
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 60 MIXED C EIGHT Final

1
66.03 TOWNSVILLE/ESSENDON
(Haag,Whalley,Wallace,Watts,Vucak,Whalley,Potter,Schauble,c:Green)

 (C)

2  3:45.40   0.00  +0.00

2
66.05 BRISBANE GPS
(Llatse,Dewhurst,Cairns,Holzberger,Taylor,Angus,Wintle,Phillips,c:Harvey)

 (C)

5  3:49.09   3.69  +3.69

3
66.02 GRAFTON
(Burchell,Brady,Doman,Schaffer,Parker,Noble,Darke,Gallagher,c:Marie Collins)

 (C)

4  3:53.09   4.00  +7.69

4
66.01 COOMERA WATERSPORTS
(Power,Castle,Mulherin,Prideaux,Daly,Campbell,Mulherin,Charlier,c:Prideaux)

 (C)

3              NTT
66.04 TATTERSALLS
(Armstrong,Barb,Haseler,Ebbott,Haseler,Sparksman,Walker,Green,c:Haseler)

 (D)

1         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 61 MENS MASTERS H-J DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 67.03 COMMERCIAL (Lack,Brett)  (H) 2  4:38.94   0.00  +0.00
67.02 ILUKA R.C. (Everson,TBA)  (H) 3 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 62 MIXED E-J FOUR (COXED) Final

1 68.01 SOMERSET/NOOSA (Clitheroe,Clarke,McLachlan,Taylor,c:Davis) (E) 1  4:07.50   0.00  +0.00
2 68.03 TOOWONG COMP (Coit,Dickinson,Armitage,Holzberger)  (E) 3  4:26.82  19.32 +19.32
3 68.02 BRISBANE GPS (Moran,Smith,Haag,Walker,c:Christie)  (E) 2  5:00.46  33.64 +52.96

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 63 MIXED A-B QUAD SCULL Final

1 69.04 BRISBANE GPS (Bremont,Brett,Riches,Fortesque)  (B) 1  3:34.60   5   0.00  +0.00
2 69.03 TOWNSVILLE & JCU (Wallace,Whalley,Graham,Whalley)  (C) 3  3:42.94  GO   8.34  +8.34
3 69.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Clements,Newell,Bourghendut,Miles)  (A) 2  3:51.78   7   8.84 +17.18
4 69.02 RIVERSIDE (Moriarty,Abood,Gray,Gannon,c:Guterres) (B) 4           5      NTT
5 69.05 COMMERA (Mcauley,Ellis,Lacey,Prideau)  (A) 5           7      NTT

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 64 MIXED D DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 70.02 GRAFTON (Kelly,Grant)  (E) 5  4:08.57   0.00  +0.00
2 70.04 COMMERCIAL (Lack,Fenn)  (E) 3  4:13.21   4.64  +4.64
3 70.06 BRISBANE GPS (Harvey,Cox)  (D) 7  4:26.92  13.71 +18.35
4 70.05 TATTERSALLS (Lyon,- UQBC)  (D) 4  4:33.31   6.39 +24.74
5 70.08 TATTERSALL'S (Clarke,Sitcheff)  (D) 8  4:42.56   9.25 +33.99
6 70.01 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Castle,Campbell)  (F) 6  5:06.31  23.75 +57.74

70.03 COMMERCIAL (Weston,Thomasson)  (C) 1 SCRATCHED
70.07 COMMERCIAL (Wordsworth,Menzies)  (B) 2 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 65 WOMENS MASTERS C FOUR (COXED) Final

1 72.09 TOOWONG (Guy,Elliott,Mercer,Ellis)  (C) 2  4:01.99   0.00  +0.00
2 72.04 COMMERCIAL (Broadley,Stevens,Hall,Fenn)  (C) 1  4:11.63   9.64  +9.64
3 72.03 COMMERCIAL (Murray,Wordworth,Brady,Parker)  (C) 7  4:22.20  10.57 +20.21
4 72.07 BRISBANE GPS (Llatse,Dewhurst,Wintle,Phillips,c:Fortesque)  (C) 5  4:25.55   3.35 +23.56
5 72.02 GRAFTON (Burchell,Brady,Doman,Schaffer,c:Marie Collins) (C) 4  4:42.27  16.72 +40.28
6 72.06 BRISBANE GPS (Christie,Smith,Moran,Ellis,c:Harvey)  (C) 8  4:53.96  11.69 +51.97
7 72.01 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Power,Prideaux,Mulherin,Martinz,c:Prideaux) (C) 6  5:13.75  19.79 +71.76

72.05 TATTERSALLS (Hannan,Ebbott,Woodward,Haseler,c:Haseler)  (C) 3         
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 66 MENS MASTERS C QUAD SCULL Final

1 74.04 COMM/UQBC (Peereboom,Fitzgerald,Weston,Coulton)  (D) 4  3:25.90   0.00  +0.00
2 74.06 TATTERSALLS (Walker,Dean,O'Dwyer,Green)  (C) 5  3:35.44   9.54  +9.54
3 74.01 SURFERS PARADISE (McGuire,Clements,Skinner,Miles)  (D) 6  3:37.49   2.05 +11.59
4 74.03 GRAFTON (Gallagher,Darke,Noble,Parker)  (D) 3  3:49.56  12.07 +23.66
5 74.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Daly,Charlier,Mulherin,Johnson,c:Charlier) (C) 1  4:02.46  12.90 +36.56
6 74.07 TATTERSALL'S (O'Brien,Kowalski,Haseler,Clarke)  (D) 7  4:49.79  47.33 +83.89

74.05 TOWNSVILLE & JCU (Wallace,Vucak,Whalley,Tba)  (A) 2         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 67 MENS MASTERS E DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 75.03 BRISBANE GPS (Mathieson,Cox)  (E) 3  4:15.88   0.00  +0.00
2 75.02 PINE RIVERS (Heathwood,Watts)  (E) 2  4:25.21   9.33  +9.33
3 75.01 SOMERSET B.C. (Clark,Waller)  (E) 1  4:32.40   7.19 +16.52

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 68 WOMENS MASTERS B SINGLE SCULL Final

1 76.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Karen Smith)  (C) 2  4:28.65   0.00  +0.00
2 76.03 NEPEAN R.C. (Marilyn Matheson)  (B) 1  4:28.87   0.22  +0.22
3 76.02 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Megan Pyne)  (B) 3  4:29.13   0.26  +0.48
4 76.04 TATTERSALLS (Margaret Hannan)  (B) 4              NTT

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 69 MENS MASTERS A-B FOUR (COXED) Final

1 77.03 TATTERSALLS (Walker,Dean,O'Dwyer,Green)  (C) 4  3:41.29   0.00  +0.00
2 77.04 BRISBANE GPS (Holzberger,Angus,Cairns,Taylor,c:Harvey)  (B) 1  3:43.92   2.63  +2.63
3 77.01 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Prideaux,Power,Bottrall,McAuley,c:Power) (B) 3  4:27.37  43.45 +46.08

77.02 KAND/BRIS GPS (Armitage,Graham,Doughan,Riches)  (C) 2         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 70 WOMENS MASTERS D QUAD SCULL Final

1 78.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Ramsay,McLaughlin,Jones,White)  (D) 6  4:03.99   0.00  +0.00
2 78.04 COMMERCIAL (Murray,Brady,Stevens,Hall)  (D) 5  4:10.99   7.00  +7.00
3 78.07 TOOWONG (Marler,Herries,Ellis,Case)  (D) 7  4:12.42   1.43  +8.43
4 78.06 BRISBANE GPS (Harvey,Llaste,Wintle,Phillips)  (D) 4  4:20.95   8.53 +16.96
5 78.02 UQBC (Cavanagh,Bartlett,Bailey,Martin)  (D) 2  4:31.06  10.11 +27.07
6 78.05 TATTERSALLS (Armstrong,Woodward,Haseler,Ebbott)  (D) 1  4:37.72   6.66 +33.73
7 78.03 RIVERSIDE (Buttrose,Zoontjens,Lawrenson,Anderson) (D) 3  4:42.48   4.76 +38.49

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 72 MENS MASTERS D PAIR (COXLESS) Final

1 79.01 SOMERSET B.C. (Clitheroe,Taylor)  (D) 4  4:06.60   0.00  +0.00
2 79.04 TATTERSALLS (Sparksman,O'Brien)  (D) 3  4:12.17   5.57  +5.57
3 79.03 PINE RIVERS (Heathwood,Watts)  (E) 1  4:15.59   3.42  +8.99

79.02 KAND R.C. (Doughan,Armitage)  (D) 2         

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 73 WOMENS MASTERS F-J DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 80.01 NOOSA (Clark,Skelton)  (G) 1  4:20.98  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 80.02 RIVERSIDE (Smith,Guterres)  (F) 2  4:25.02   9   4.04  +4.04

Place Crew Lane 1000m Hcp Margins

Race 74 MIXED E-J QUAD SCULL Final

1 82.01 SOMERSET/NOOSA (Jones,McLauchlin,Landy,Petelin)  (F) 4  4:05.78  GO   0.00  +0.00
2 82.03 GRAFTON (Thompson,McAllan,Brien,Graves)  (F) 1  4:11.37  GO   5.59  +5.59
3 82.02 SOMERSET/NOOSA (Crouch,Morton,Clark,Waller)  (E) 2           8      NTT
4 82.04 BRISBANE GPS (Smith,Walker,Mathieson,Moran)  (E) 3           8      NTT
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 75 MIXED A-B DOUBLE SCULL Final

1 83.08 BRISBANE GPS (Christie,Riches)  (B) 4  4:04.00   0.00  +0.00
2 83.06 TOWNSVILLE & JCU (Graham,Wallace)  (C) 5  4:08.64   4.64  +4.64
3 83.07 BRISBANE GPS (Fortesque,Webb)  (B) 7  4:13.86   5.22  +9.86
4 83.01 SURFERS PARADISE (Skinner,Rowell)  (C) 8  4:17.39   3.53 +13.39
5 83.04 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Stanyon,Martin)  (B) 6  4:25.13   7.74 +21.13
6 83.03 COOMERA WATERSPORTS (Pyne,Johnson)  (B) 3  4:27.43   2.30 +23.43

83.05 COMMERCIAL (Parker,Fitzgerald)  (A) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins

Race 76 MIXED D EIGHT Final

1
84.06 ?

5  3:45.95   0.00  +0.00

2
84.03 GRAFTON
(Burchell,Schaffer,Brady,Doman,Noble,Parker,Kelly,Gallagher)

 (D)

3  3:49.10   3.15  +3.15

3
84.01 RIVERSIDE
(Brett,Taylor,Gray,Gannon,Moriarty,Anderson,Abood,Zoontjens,c:Guterres)

 (D)

4  4:08.45  19.35 +22.50

4
84.04 TATTERSALLS
(Fisher,Witham,Hannan,Driessen,Sitcheff,McCafferty,Woodward,Fisher)

 (D)

2              NTT
84.02 COMMERCIAL
(Murray,Brady,Wordsworth,Stevens,Marler,Weston,Monkman,Fenn,c:TBA)

 (D)

1 SCRATCHED


